2020 YCBOS MEETINGS & DEADLINES SCHEDULE Distribute to EVERYONE who prepares agenda items. Revised 10-08-19, 11:00 a.m./ci

12/17/19 Tues. 01/03/20 01/16/20
12/31/19
Mon. 01/15/20 01/17/20 Mon. *Holiday 01-20-20
12/31/20 02/03/20
01/14/20 01/29/20 01/31/20 02/13/20
Wed. Fri. Fri *Holiday 02-17-20
02/05/20 02/07/2020 02/21/20
01/28/20 02/12/20 02/14/20 Mon. *Holiday 02-17-20
03/02/20
02/18/20 03/04/20 03/16/20 03/19/19 *Meeting moved to
03-09-19 --
NACo Leg. Conf:
02-29-20 / 03-04-20.
02/25/20 03/11/20 03/13/20 03/26/20
03/17/20 04/01/20 04/03/20 04/16/20
03/31/20 04/15/20 04/17/20 04/30/20
04/14/20 04/29/20 05/01/20 05/14/20 *Morning - Regular Session
*Afternoon - Spec. Budget Session
NA 04/29/20 05/01/20 Fri. *Spec. Budget Session
05/15/20
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2020 YCBOS MEETINGS & DEADLINES SCHEDULE Distribute to EVERYONE who prepares agenda items. Revised 10-08-19, 11:00 a.m./ci

04/28//20 05/13/20 05/15/20 Fri. *Holiday 05-25-20
05/29/20
05/12/20 05/27/20 05/29/20 06/11/20 *Tentative Budget Adoption FY20-21
06/02/20 06/17/20 06/19/20 07/02/20 Meeting moved to 06-22-19.
*Adopt final FY 20-21 Budget
06/16/20 07/01/20 Thurs. 07/16/20 *Holiday 07-03-20
07/02/20
07/07/20 07/22/20 07/24/20 08/06/20 *Meeting moved to
7-27-19 --
NACo Annual Conf: 07-17-20 / 07-20-20
07/14/20 07/29/20 07/31/20 08/13/20
07/28/20 08/12/20 08/14/20 08/27/20
08/18/20 09/02/20 09/04/20 Mon. *Holiday 09-07-20
09/21/20
09/01/20 09/16/20 09/18/20 10/01/20
09/15/20 09/30/20 10/02/20 10/15/20 *Holiday 09-07-20
09/29/20 10/14/20 10/16/20 10/29/20
10/13/20 10/28/20 10/30/20 Fri. *Holidays: Nov. 11th, 26th, 27th.
11/13/20
10/27/20 Thurs. 11/13/20 Tue. *Holidays: Nov. 11th, 26th, 27th.
11/12/20 12/01/20
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2020 YCBOS MEETINGS & DEADLINES SCHEDULE Distribute to EVERYONE who prepares agenda items. Revised 10-08-19, 11:00 a.m./ci

11/17/20 12/02/20 12/04/20 12/17/20  *Holidays: Nov. 11th, 26th, 27th.

12/01/20 12/16/20 12/18/20 Mon. *Holiday 11-26-20
01/04/2021 | 11-27-20, 12-25-20
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